. e-Outeo4

OVERSIZE SMART
FLAGSHIP

STRONG DYNAMIC DEEPLY SUPER
POWER APPEARANCE SMART SECURITY



e-Qute 04 RHD Specification

Length*Width*Height (mm)
Wheelbase (mm)

Curb Weight (kg)

Fast Charging Time (h)
Slow Charging Time (h)

Fast Charging Capacity (%)

Motor Type

Peak Power (kW)

Max. Torque (N-m)
Battery Type

Battery Capacity (kW-h)

NEDC Range (km)

ABS

EBD

ESC/ESP/DSC

Around View Monitor

Acoustic Vehicle Alerting System
Front Row Airbags

Autohold

Tire Pressure Monitoring System

Follow Me Home Headlamps
Daytime Running Lamps

Headlamp Height Adjustment

Front Seats Adjustment
Rear Seats Down

Multifunction Steering Wheel

Southeast Asia Type

3695*1685*1615
2500
1220
0.5
<9

30-80

Permanent Magnet
Synchronous Motor

40
110
Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery
30.826

390

Hong Kong Type

3695*1685*1615
2500
1220
0.5
<9

30-80

Permanent Magnet
Synchronous Motor

40

110

Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery

39.826

390

Nepal Type

3695*1685*1615
2500
1120
0.5
<7

30-80

Permanent Magnet
Synchronous Motor

40

110

Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery

28.08

280

Southeast Asia Type

Hong Kong Type Nepal Type

Apple CarPlay/Android Auto [ ] [ ] [ ]
E:lzaljrzgl:::I;é:j;grzrcharging port) Europlug British Stantard Plug British Stantard Plug
Number of Speakers 6 6 [
Keyless Entry [ ] [ ] [ ]
Electric Hidden Door Handles [ ] [ ] [ ]
V2X Reverse Charge Gun [ ) [ ] [ ]
Bluetooth [} (] [ ]

Numbers of USB & Type-C 1Type-C&1USB 1Type-C&1USB 1Type-C&1USB

The specific configuration

should be subject to the actual vehi

— SL9L—

— 1460 — — 2500 ——
—— 1685 —— 3695
Body Colors

White Blue Pink Gray Silver

|

Black and White Pink Fabric

Gabic Website
The information above is part of the configuration. Please consult local dealers about details.




