



*E-Qute 04*

# OVERSIZE SMART FLAGSHIP



STRONG  
POWER

DYNAMIC  
APPEARANCE

DEEPLY  
SMART

SUPER  
SECURITY

# e-Qute 04 RHD Specification



Items	Southeast Asia Type	Hong Kong Type	Nepal Type
<b>Dimensions &amp; Performance</b>			
Length*Width*Height (mm)	3695*1685*1615	3695*1685*1615	3695*1685*1615
Wheelbase (mm)	2500	2500	2500
Curb Weight (kg)	1220	1220	1120
Fast Charging Time (h)	0.5	0.5	0.5
Slow Charging Time (h)	≤9	≤9	≤7
Fast Charging Capacity (%)	30-80	30-80	30-80
<b>EIC System</b>			
Motor Type	Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor	Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor	Permanent Magnet Synchronous Motor
Peak Power (kW)	40	40	40
Max. Torque (N·m)	110	110	110
Battery Type	Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery	Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery	Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery
Battery Capacity (kW·h)	39.826	39.826	28.08
NEDC Range (km)	390	390	280
<b>Safety</b>			
ABS	●	●	●
EBD	●	●	●
ESC/ESP/DSC	●	●	●
Around View Monitor	●	●	●
Acoustic Vehicle Alerting System	—	●	●
Front Row Airbags	●	●	●
Autohold	●	●	●
Tire Pressure Monitoring System	●	●	●
<b>Exterior</b>			
Follow Me Home Headlamps	●	●	●
Daytime Running Lamps	●	●	●
Headlamp Height Adjustment	●	●	●
<b>Interior</b>			
Front Seats Adjustment	●	●	●
Rear Seats Down	●	●	●
Multifunction Steering Wheel	●	●	●

Items	Southeast Asia Type	Hong Kong Type	Nepal Type
<b>Others</b>			
Apple CarPlay/Android Auto	●	●	●
Car Portable Charger (European Standard Charging Port)	Europlug	British Standard Plug	British Standard Plug
Number of Speakers	6	6	6
Keyless Entry	●	●	●
Electric Hidden Door Handles	●	●	●
V2X Reverse Charge Gun	●	●	●
Bluetooth	●	●	●
Numbers of USB & Type-C	1 Type-C & 1 USB	1 Type-C & 1 USB	1 Type-C & 1 USB



## Body Colors



## Interior Colors



Black and White Fabric



Pink Fabric



Website

The information above is part of the configuration. Please consult local dealers about details.